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a b~ WNPRE
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a b~ wDN Rk
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Kreisklasse B
Luftgewehr
2018

5. Wettkampf KW 01/07.01.18

SV Ettlingen 2

Cortelazzo, Klaus 357
Beilke, Harald 331
Wippert, Thomas 324

1012

SG Grotzingen 1

Geiger, Cornelia 361
Kumm Il, Thomas 351
Kohler, Sven 306

Graser, Bernd AK 272

1018

Tabelle

ESG Frankonia 1
SV Ettlingen 2
SG Groétzingen 1
SG Durlach 1

SG Durlach 1

Wegner, Wjatscheslav
Fahrer, Valentin
Néagele, Florian

ESG Frankonia 1

Jagle, Frank

Zimmermann, Rainer
Graser, Karl

Horrle, Walter AK 333
Mdaller, Ernst AK 287

Ergebnis

5.211
5.016
4.884
4.778

314

336

320

970

349

357

336

1042

07.01.2018



